
RM-standard Totallista

Rally-SM - South Swedish Rally Fastställd
12–13 sep 2025

Pos S# Förare/Kartläsare Klubb Bil SS1 / SS2 SS3 / SS4 SS5 / SS6 SS7 / SS8 SS9 Tillägg Tid Diff F Diff 1st

1 60 Vincent Johansson
Karl Stark

Skillingaryds MK
Skillingaryds MK

Volvo 940 07:39.2
06:38.2

09:48.8
10:44.0

05:38.9
06:46.5

09:48.8
10:54.4

05:33.5 73:32.3 00:00.0 00:00.0

2 61 Catalina Floberg
Mathias Savela

Kullings MS
Stockholms BK

Volvo 940 08:47.7
07:51.7

11:27.5
12:24.7

06:30.8
08:05.2

11:27.5
12:48.6

06:38.0 86:01.7 12:29.4 12:29.4

59 Jesper Larsson Odenmalm
Ebba Larsson

Kristianstads MK
SMK Hörby

Toyota Corolla 07:28.7
06:55.1

- - - - Brutit

Copyright © 2025 Infinite Racing

Mattias Hallqvist
2025-09-13
kl. 20:07

Domarordförande




