

Rally-SM - South Swedish Rally Fastställt

12-13 sep 2025

RM-standard												Totallista	
Pos	S#	Förare/Kartläsare	Klubb	Bil	SS1 / SS2	SS3 / SS4	SS5 / SS6	SS7 / SS8	SS9	Tillägg	Tid	Diff F	Diff 1st
1	60	Vincent Johansson Karl Stark	Skillingaryds MK Skillingaryds MK	Volvo 940	07:39.2 06:38.2	09:48.8 10:44.0	05:38.9 06:46.5	09:48.8 10:54.4	05:33.5		73:32.3	00:00.0	00:00.0
2	61	Catalina Floberg Mathias Savela	Kullings MS Stockholms BK	Volvo 940	08:47.7 07:51.7	11:27.5 12:24.7	06:30.8 08:05.2	11:27.5 12:48.6	06:38.0		86:01.7	12:29.4	12:29.4
	59	Jesper Larsson Odenmalm Ebba Larsson	Kristianstads MK SMK Hörby	Toyota Corolla	07:28.7 06:55.1	-	-	-	-	Brutit			



Mattias Hallqvist
2025-09-13
kl. 20:07

Domarordförande